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Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 350,000,000.00

Mobile: 07067251489
Office:

Fax:
ubong.ibok@gmail.com

Sunday Ihok

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

823 days

Modish 5 bedrooms Semi Detached Duplex

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

P3969565703
For Sale
Active

350000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

=~ o o1 U

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of Lot

This Home : Tkate Elegushi, Lekki, Lagos

IKATE, Lekki, Lagos

IKATE, Lekki, Lagos

IKATE , Lekki, Lagos

Tkate, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate eleguishi, Lekki, Lagos

off freedom way Ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase 1,

Lekki, Lagos

IKATE just a minute from Lekki Phase One,

Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate elegunshi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

ikate elegushi, Lekki, Lagos
Elegushi, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE-ELEGUSHI, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Elegushi, Lekki, Lagos
Elegushi, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, Elegushi, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate Eleguishi, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate,Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos
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no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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TIkate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate,elegushi,lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

IKATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Megamound IKOTA, Lekki, Lagos
Number 31, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, elugushi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, elegushi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate, Lekki, Lagos

Tkate, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, Lekki, Lagos
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100
100

100

100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
0.3Km
0.4Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.7Km
0.7Km
0.7Km
0.7Km
0.7Km
0.7Km
0.7Km
0.7Km
0.7Km
0.7Km



Q N aiialldA~ Lise

[~
I NIl I/
ekk1 ?{gos

S

ikate, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Salem, Lekki., Lekki, Lagos

Ilasun, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ilasun ikate Elegunshi., Lekki, Lagos
ilasan, Lekki, Lagos

ilasan Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ilasan ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ilasan Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ilasan, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lagoon District off freedom way, Lekki Phase 1,
Lekki, Lagos

Off freedom way, Lekki phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
sea gate estate, Lekki, Lagos

off freedom way ikate Elegunshi, Lekki Phase 1,

Lekki, Lagos

Oladimeji Alo, #Lekki One, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Richmond Gate , Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Richmond Gate, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1 Estate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

General Paints Area, Lekki Phase IV, Lekki,
Lagos

IKATE, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lekki, Lagos
TIkate, Lekki, Lagos
Tkate, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase One, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phase One, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phase One, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phase One, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Off Freedom Way, Lekki behind Ambiance
heights, Lekki, Lagos

1'nis report has been prepared basea on information
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no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




